

EX. 33/24
RAJENDRA KR. MALLIKARJUN VS. NASIM AHMED KHAN

23.02.2024

Fresh execution received by way of assignment.

Be checked & registered.

Present : Sh. Ravi Prakash Singh Adv., Ld. Counsel for DH.

Heard. Perused.

Nazir to report on **29.02.2024**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/23.02.2024