

EX 33/24  
Rajendra Kumar Mallikarjun Dastapur  
Vs.  
Nasim Ahmed Khan

**29.02.2024**

Present : Sh. Ravi Prakash Singh Adv., Ld. Counsel for DH.

Seen the report of Nazir.

Issue Warrants of Attachment of **Bank A/c No. 25981139332 IndusInd Bank**, Ravissance House 1<sup>st</sup> Ring Road, Lajpat Nagar IV, New Delhi of the JD to the extent of the decretal amount with direction to the Branch Manager to remit the decretal amount by way of FDR in the name of Decree Holder on PF. PF be filed within 3 days.

Put up on **19.04.2024**.

**(Munish Markan)**  
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,  
New Delhi/29.02.2024

ks