

Ex. No.33/2024

Rajendra Kumar Mallikarjun Dastapur Vs. Nasim Ahmed Khan

19.04.2024

Present: Counsel Sh. Shubham Kaushik for DH.

None for JD.

Ramesh Kumar Thakur, Key Account Manager of
IndusInd Bank Ltd., in person.

The employee of IndusInd Bank Ltd. has submitted that no account no.25981139332 is existing in their bank. He has requested to direct the DH to provide correct bank account number of the JD. Therefore, DH is directed to provide correct bank account number of the JD on **30.05.2024**.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
ADJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/19.04.2024 (Sushil)