

**EX No. 33/2024**

**Rajendra Kumar Mallikarjun Dastapur Vs Nasim Ahmed Khan**

**17.08.2024**

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.**

Present: Sh. Shubham Kaushik, Counsel for DH, through VC.

As per directions for Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on **10.09.2024**  
for proper order.

Reader/17.08.2024