

Ex 33/2024

Rajendra Kumar Mallikarjun Dastapur Vs. Nasim Ahmed Khan

29.04.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

**Present: Sh. Vasu Kalra and Ms. Sania Garg, learned counsels
for DH.**

Sh. Mohan Lal Sharma, learned counsel for JD.

List the case for further proceedings on 08.07.2026.

**(Reader)
29.04.2026**